DAPL Centerline from Structure

Approximate

Tract Distance (Feet) Easement Acquired Type of Structure
SD-CA-006.000 376 Yes Barn (Residence further than 600 ft)
SD-CA-017.000 186 Yes Barn (Residence further than 600 ft)
SD-MC-010.000 195 Yes Barn
SD-MC-012.000 236 Yes Barn (Residence is 528 ft)
SD-FA-058.501 335 Yes Barn (Residence is 398 ft)
SD-SP-053.501 337 No Residence
SD-SP-099.501 561 Yes Barn (Residence is 586 ft)

SD-BE-004.501.526 570 Yes Residence
SD-BE-010.000 474 Yes Barn (Residence is 487 ft)
SD-BE-027.000 408 Yes Barn (Residence further than 600 ft)

SD-BE-033.501.300 497 Yes Barn (Residence further than 600 ft)
SD-MN-004.000 420 Yes Residence
SD-MN-009.000 300 Adjacent Tract Barn (Residence is 479 ft)
SD-MN-016.102 280 Yes Barn (Residence is 474 ft)
SD-MN-017.000 348 Yes Barn (Residence is 592 ft)

SD-MN-032.000 195 Yes Barn (Residence is 265 ft)
SD-LA-002.000 451 Yes Barn
SD-LA-018.000 407 Yes Barn

SD-LA-048.200.100 418 No Residence

SD-MK-002.000 417 Yes Barn (Residence further than 600 ft)
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SD-MI-007.511.310
SD-MI-010.511
SD-MI-010.511.200
SD-MI-015.511.300
SD-MI-019.511
SD-MI-023.511
SD-MI-023.511.220
SD-MI-042.511.230
SD-MI-042.511.240
SD-MI-048.511.320
SD-MI-057.511
SD-MI-058.511
SD-MI-071.511
SD-MI-072.511.100
SD-MI-075.511.310

SD-MI-075.511.100.310

SD-MI-076.511.300
SD-MI-076.511.310
SD-MI-076.511.230

SD-TU-009.511

SD-LI-007.519
SD-LI-010.519.200
SD-LI-014.519
SD-LI-015.519.300
SD-L1-015.519.310
SD-L1-023.519.310
SD-L1-027.519.300
SD-LI-027.519.330
SD-LI-031.519.200
SD-L1-031.519.210
SD-LI-035.310
SD-LI-047.300

578
408
297
440
497
310
473
490
350
438
320
584
320
415
431
457
197
482
470

360

244
395
391
474
451
224
281
197
224
458
81
580

Yes

Yes

Yes
Adjacent Tract

Yes

Yes
Adjacent Tract
Adjacent Tract
Adjacent Tract
Adjacent Tract

No

No

No

Yes

Yes
Adjacent Tract
Adjacent Tract
Adjacent Tract
Adjacent Tract

No

Yes
Adjacent Tract
Yes
Adjacent Tract
Adjacent Tract
Adjacent Tract
Adjacent Tract
Adjacent Tract
Adjacent Tract
Adjacent Tract
Adjacent Tract
Adjacent Tract

Residence
Barn (Residence further than 600 ft)
Barn/Commerical
Barn (Residence is 518 ft)
Residence
Radio Tower
Residence
Barn (Residence further than 600 ft)
Structure (Residence 525 ft)
Barn
Residence
Barn (Residence further than 600 ft)
Barn (Residence is 426 ft)
Barn (Residence further than 600 ft)
Residence
Structure (Residence is 502 ft)
Garage/Barn (Residence is 248 ft)
Residence
Barn (Residence is 590 ft)

Barn (Residence is 384 ft)

Residence
Other Strucutre (Residence further than 600 ft)
Barn (Residence further than 600 ft)
Barn
Residence
Other Structure (Residence further than 600 ft)
Residence
Residence
Residence
Residence
Barn (Residence is 220 ft)
Residence
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SD-L1-054.000
SD-LI-055.200
SD-LI-065.100
SD-LI-067.300
SD-LI-071.000
SD-LI1-074.000

498
502
220
365
362
482

Adjacent Tract
Adjacent Tract
Yes
Adjacent Tract
Yes
Yes

Barn (Residence is 575 ft)
Residence
Other Structure (Residence is 462 ft)
Residence
Barn (Residence further than 600 ft)
Other Strucutre (Residence is 513 ft)
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